AREA LIGHT SERIES
OUTDOOR
FEATURES
• Slim Profile die-cast aluminum housing
• Factory Select Finishes: Bronze (BRZ), Black (BLK), Silver (SLV) & White (WHT)
• Custom colors finishes available 1
• Type II, III, IV, & VS optics available
• Optional Spill Light Control via Integral Shield (HSS)

24
®
ORDERING GUIDE:
SERIES WATTS DRIVER CCT OPTIC MOUNTING FINISH6
AL Area Light Series 56W U 120-277V 50 T2 UPMB Universal Pole Mount Bracket Square (std.) BLANK Bronze
90W HV 2 347-480V 40 T3 UPMB/R Universal Pole Mount Bracket Round (4-5") BLK Black
110W 30 T4 ARM6-S 6" Straight Arm Adaptor for Square Pole SLV Silver
150W T5S ARM6-Rx 3 6" Straight Arm Adaptor for Round Pole WHT White
190W AL-SLPF 23/8" Adjustable Slip Fitter CC Custom Color
225W AL-SB 4 Adjustable Trunnion Mount Bracket
270W HTMA Horizontal Tenon Mount Bracket
375W WMB4 Wall Mount Bracket
LARGE-WMB5 Large Housing Wall Mount Bracket
OPTIONS CONTROLS
Factory Installed BASIC - Factory Installed
HSS 1 Integral House Side Shield CR3P Universal 3-Pin control receptacle
SP17, 8 10KA Max Univolt Surge Protector CR7P 13 Universal 7-Pin control receptacle ANSI C136.41
SP2 7, 8 22KA Max Univolt Surge Protector USBD 11 User Select Bi-Level Dim Occ. Sensor
SP480V2 8 20kA Max 347-480V Surge Protector BDXX 12 Preset Bi-Level Dim Sensor (xx=% ex: 20,30)
FI/ILBCP05 9 5W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup BDXXPC 12 Preset Bi-Level Dim Sensor w/ photocell (xx=% ex: 20,30)
FI/ILBCP05/HE 9 5W 120-277V LED High Efficacy CEC Title 20 Battery Backup (32ºF-100ºF) WLOS PIR Occupancy Sensor
FUSE/SXXX Single-line Voltage Fuse (120, 277 or 347V)
FUSE/DXXX Dual-line Voltage Fuse (208, 240 or 480V) ADVANCED - Factory Installed
SMLxxxx Specified Lumen Output (xxxx = lumen output) SU/5S/LR/IL2, 7 Enlighted 5S Individual Lighting (IL) Sensor with Control Unit
SD347 7, 10 347V Step Down Transformer SU/5S/LR/CL2, 7 Enlighted 5S Connected Lighting (CL) Sensor with Control Unit
SD480 7, 10 480V Step Down Transformer SU/5S/LR/IOT 2, 7 Enlighted 5S Internet of Things (IOT) Sensor with Control Unit
TPS/L Tamperproof Fixture Latches LPL/INT 2, 7 Limelight by Lutron Wireless Control System w/ Sensor (8-15ft)
TPS/FF Tamperproof Screws Full Fixture LPM/INT 2, 7 Limelight by Lutron Wireless Control System w/ Sensor (15-30ft)
LPH/INT 2, 7 Limelight by Lutron Wireless Control System w/ Sensor (30-40ft)
IRTEC/W/B 2, 7, 12 IR-TEC OS-NET Wireless Control System w/ Sensor
Ship with Accessories Ship with Accessories
GS1 External Glare Shield PCU 7 Electronic UNIV Photocell (120-277V)
FSIR/100 FSP-2x1 Remote Programmer Tool
SRP/281 IR-TEC OS-NET Remote Sensor Configuration Tool
TLPC/UNIV Photocell for use w/ CRxP option (120–277V)
TLPC/HV Photocell for use w/ CRxP option (347V-480V)
1 Does not qualify for DLC 5 270W–375W ONLY 8 SP1/SP2 specified in combination w/ battery backups, 11  Requires FSIR/100 remote to program
2 Not available with SD347 or SD480 options 6 Bronze, Black, Silver & White finishes are standard. Consult factory    separate surge protectors are required per electrical line 12 Requires SRP/281 to program